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Rapla maakonna TV 10 OS | etapi protokoll
Kohilas 27.11.2013

Vanem grupp

Tiutarlapsed
Anet Maripuu

Kaisa Ulviste
Geili Vesinurm
Anette Hannele Nakk
Annika Kauri
Kadi-Triin Varik
Triin Satsi
Gerda Saks
Eneli Ois

Gerda Metsallik
Riin Satsi
Mariann Gabriel
Laura Vilumets

Kaisa Ulviste

Anette Hannele Nakk
Anet Maripuu
Kadi-Triin Varik

Poeglased
Karel Kreuz

Kert Alfjorov

Tonu Algre

Argo Mais

Tarvi Tuvist

Kevin Trost

Ragnar Martin

Andres Kauri

Jan Marten Ratas
Markus Sepp
Markus-Aleks Trofimov

Karel Kreuz

Argo Mais
Ragnar Martin
Jan Marten Ratas
Kert Alfjorov
Tonu Algre
Andres Kauri
Tarvi Tuvist
Markus Sepp
Kevin Trost
Markus Aleks Trofimov

Noorem grupp

Tutarlapsed
Marite Suurmae

Ege-Ly Kuiva
Elise Kreuz
Kerti Meresmaa
Brit Maripuu

(2000-2001)

Kohila G.
Rapla UG
Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Kehtna PK
Rapla VG
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Rapla VG
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Rapla VG
Kaiu PK

Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.

Valtu PK
Kohila G

Jarvakandi G.

Kaiu PK
Rapla UG
Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.

Kehtna PK
Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG

Valtu PK
Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.

Kehtna PK
Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Rapla UG

2002 ja hiljem siindinud

Kohila G.
Rapla UG
Valtu PK
Rapla UG
Kohila G.

60m
8,91/ 8,66
9,21/ 9,15
9,78/ 9,57
9,64
9,69
9,82
9,82
9,85
9,86
9,88
10,05
10,07
10,58

Teivas

1.90
1.80
1.80
1.30

60

8,52
8,61
8,76/ 8,72
8,92
9,17
9,22
9,26
9,31
9,43
9,47
9,88

Kauqus

5.08
4.85
4.48
4.45
4.30
4.24
4.21
4.19
412
4.05
3.71

60m
9,78
10,32/ 10,25
10,39/ 10,23
10,26
10,36
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Eren Jaanus

Stella Paeste
Angela Svenov
Kartu-Liis Mihkelson
Sandra Tiidrus
Kairiin Polluste
Tuuli Soomets
Lizette Azojan
Annabel llves

Sandra Tiidrus
Brit Maripuu

Poeglapsed
Kaspar Grauen

Janart Lookene
Rasmus Kivinukk
Richard Viiart
Markus Vind

Arto Kivisild
Egon-Marten Anto
Aldo Parn

Martin Tilk

Aiden Madisson
Sander lllipe
William limari Ulvinen
Virgo Trommel
Kaur Vahtre

Janart Lookene
Kaspar Grauen
Rasmus Kivinukk
Martin Tilk
Richard Viiart
Sander lllipe

Aldo Parn

Arto Kivisild
William limari Ulvinen
Egon-Marten Anto
Kaur Vahtre

Virgo Trommel

Voistkondlik punktiarvestus:

Jarvakandi Giimn.

Kohila Giimn.
Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Kaiu PK
Kehtna PK
Valtu PK

Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Rapla VG
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Kehtna PK
Jarvakandi G
Jarvakandi G

Kohila G.
Kohila G.

Kehtna PK
Rapla VG
Kaiu PK
Rapla VG
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG
Kehtna PK
Kaiu PK
Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Valtu PK

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

| etapp
2149
4040
3547
2583

3079
3166
3172

Voistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets
Vdistluse peasekretar: Laine Rokk

10,43
10,48
10,51
10,54
10,62
10,70
10,76
11,80
11,95

Teivas
1.60
1.20

60m
8,87
9,19
9,40/ 9,37
9,40
9,61
9,83
9,91
10,02
10,08
10,26
10,36
10,64
11,17
12,22

Kuul (3.0)
8.20

8.12
7.12
6.71
6.26
5.82
5.41
4.84
4.64
4.47
3.85
3.56



